
Etapa de Camino Primitivo

NO POBLACIÓN Albergue/Hostal 距離 残距離

n1 31-May （土） Gijon = Villaviciosa - Pola de Siero Albergue de peregrinos Casona de San Miguel 25.90 337.8

n2 1-Jun （日） Porta de Siero - Oviedo Albergue de el Salvador de Oviedo 16.62 321.2

2-Jun （月） Oviedo (休日） Albergue de el Salvador de Oviedo 0.00 321.2

n3 3-Jun （火） Oviedo - San Juan de Villapañada Albergue de San Juan de Villapañada 30.50 290.7

n4 4-Jun （水） San Juan de Villapañada - Bodenaya Albergue de Bodenaya 28.00 262.7

n5 5-Jun （木） Bodenaya - Campiello Albergue Casa Herminia 29.20 233.5

n6 6-Jun （金） Campiello - Berducedo Albergue Camin Antiguo 29.40 204.1

n7 7-Jun （土） Berducedo - Grandes de Salime Albergue El Salvador de Grandas de Salime 21.40 182.7

n8 8-Jun （日） Grandes de Salime - A Fonsagrada Albergue de Padrón 28.10 154.6

n9 9-Jun （月） A Fonsagrada - O Cádavo Albergue de Cádavo Baleira 23.40 131.2

n10 10-Jun （火） O Cádavo - Lugo Albergue de Lugo 30.50 100.7

n11 11-Jun （水） Lugo - San Romao da Retorta Albergue de San Román da Retorta 19.70 81.0

n12 12-Jun （木） San Romao da Retorta - Melide Albergue de Melide 27.70 53.3

n13 13-Jun （金） Melide - Pedrouzo Albergue O Burgo 33.30 20.0

n14 14-Jun （土） Pedrouzo - Santiago de Compostela Albergue Roots & Boots 20.00 0.0

15-Jun （日） Santiago de Compostela　(休日） Hostal Hortus P.R 0.00 0.0

16-Jun （月） (休日) Hostal Hortus P.R 0.00

363.72

Fecha (2014)


